V.92 Desktop Modems
Benefits
•	 Internet surfing at V.92/56K speeds
•	 Voice mail and full-duplex phone
capability on voice model
•	 Small footprint and stackable design
The MultiModem® ZDX desktop modem delivers V.92/56K data transfer and 14.4K faxing capabilities making it
ideal for the mainstream PC market.

warranty and service that includes free telephone technical
support, 24-hour web site and ftp support.
Ordering Information
Product	 Description	 Region
MT5656ZDX	 V.92 Data/Fax Modem	 US/Can
MT5656ZDX-EU*	 V.92 Data/Fax Modem	 Europe
MT5656ZDX-V	 V.92 Voice/Data/Fax Modem	 US/Can
MT5656ZDX-V-EU*	 V.92 Voice/Data/Fax Modem	 Europe
* Specify country when ordering.
Specifications
Rates
Data: V.92/56K downloads & 48K upload speeds from